
2024 

Zone 5 Skeet Championships 

August 9-11, 2024 

The Zone 5 Skeet Championships will be held at Peoria Skeet and Trap Club August 9-11 
All of the pre-registration information is included with this notice. A separate program will be mailed with your shoot confirmation. 

 $68 Incl. Fees All Guns      
 Payout: $1.50 to gun champ $1.00 to RU $10 to class 

 HOA automatic entry pro-rated by class 
(from NSSA $1,000 added money) 

Rooms are blocked at the following motels under Peoria Skeet and Trap Club: 
Par-a-Dice Hotel East Peoria (link) 309-699-7711 
Stoney Creek Inn East Peoria (link) 309-694-1300 

Rotation Schedule: 
#1 #2 #3 

Saturday 12 GA 
20 GA 

9:00 
1:30 

10:30 
3:00 

12:00 
4:30 

Sunday 28 GA 
410 BR 

12:00 
4:30 

9:00 
1:30 

10:30 
3:00 

Doubles Championship Fri 12 Ga. And 20 Ga. Sat.

SaSSat.

28 Ga. And .410 Br. Sun 

SSSSun.
Friday evening

Friday Evening Cocktail Party 
with hors d'oeuvres  

NAME_________________________________ 

ADDRESS______________________________ 

CITY__________________ST____ZIP________ 

NSSA#________PHONE___________________ 

SHOOTING 4 OR 5 GUNS? _________________ 

ROTATION CHOICES 1st___ 2nd___3rd___ 

POSITION CHOICES  1st___2nd ___3rd___ 

DOUBLES CHOICES 1ST___2nd___3rd___

1470 Spring Bay Road 
East Peoria, IL 61611

* Purse Split – 1-8 100%, 9-18 60/40%

19-28 50/30/20%, 29+ 50/30/20/10%

*Practice Fields will be available*

Friday Doubles 

2:00  3:00  4:00 

Squad Order: 

#1__________________

____________________ 

#2__________________

____________________ 

#3__________________

____________________ 

#4__________________

____________________ 

#5__________________

____________________ 

PLEASE indicate on entry if you
plan to attend Saturday Dinner!***

Saturday

Deposit is required for each shooter 
($50 for the 4 guns + $25 for doubles). 
Shooters wishing to shoot together 
please send deposits in the same 
envelope. All reservations by mail only. 
Make checks payable to Peoria Skeet 
and Trap Club and mail to:

Greg Hufnagel
1200 County Road 800E
Henry, IL 61537
Phone: 309-238-3720
Email: ghufnagel@wilsonagency.com

Saturday Evening Dinner by 
Bernardi's

Guest Tickets $20

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__res.windsurfercrs.com_ibe_details.aspx-3Fpropertyid-3D17265-26nights-3D1-26checkin-3D08_09_2024-26group-3DSkeet24-26lang-3Den-2Dus&d=DwMFAg&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=tEgVbfblIL3CxDOr6tHlFMHRWiy6d7hyZDFKBYkMb0o&m=bgg54139WhBJEf2CgLOMeloH2JFcVpmlHBC4M-agcHNQaEJEDDB2IKflZ41-3H2K&s=kKVmUsM9gubHwZ-B7-m5ZaB_5fcw4sIpDt_co1j9bGU&e=
mailto:ghufnagel@wilsonagency.com
https://www.stoneycreekhotels.com/hotel/peoria/?utm_source=GBP&utm_campaign=Stoney+Creek+Hotel+-+Peoria
https://paradice.boydgaming.com/



